
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\April 8\Contract No 6198.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6198 
2008-2010 SEMI-PERMANENT (EPOXY) PAVEMENT MARKINGS 
 

Brickline, Inc.  $287,495.00 
 
 
 
 
Acct. No. GN01-54985-574000 $287,495.00 
Contingency 8%+ 23,005.00
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $310,500.00 
 


